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5995 Malaysia

e Abbout Us

e Sticky Story

e Global Distribution
e Our Standards

Masking Tape

o Utility

e Professiondl
e Performance
e Precision

o EXfreme




With more than 40 years of experience in the
Adhesive Tape market, OBS Packaging is popularly
known for Ifs sticky solutions.

We currently distribute and supply our premium
performance solutions to diverse industries, working

closely with our distributors worldwide.

Committed to providing premium products at the
best value to our global consumers, we are

# partnerinadhesivetape



1978
1988
1995
2006
2008
2012
2016
2018
2019
2020

Trading Enterprise

2x Converting Facillities

Overseas Venture —

Distribution Across Asia Pacific

ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 Certified
Coating / Blowing Partner

Distribution Across Europe & America
12x Converting Facillities

Overseas Venture — 5995 Malaysia
Preferred Partner of 180+ Private Labels

Sticky



Europe: Middle East:

Q@ Germany Q@ Poland Q Turkey

Q@ United Kingdom: ::elond 9 Israel

: ;rolnce 0 D:r;gr;nogk 9 United Arab Emirates
aty

Q Spain Q@ Sweden ° Qo’ror.

Q@ Greece Q@ Belgium Q@ Kuwait

America: A S ”a:

Q@ United States

Q@ Canada

Q@ Mexico @ Singapore Q@ Myanmar Q Sri Lanka

@ Argentfina Q@ Malaysia Q@ Cambodia Q South Korea
Q@ Thailand Q@ Indonesia @ Hong Kong
Q@ The Philippines @ China Q@ Vietham
Q@ Laos Q@ Taiwan Q India

Global



Certificate Of Assessment
International Quality Certification

hereby grants to:
OBS Packaging (M) Sdn Bhd

whose quality management system is in conformance with the standard:
ELOT EN ISO 9001:2008
the right to be listed in the IQC Registry for the following scope(s):

PRODUCTION OF GLUE - PRODUCTION AND SALES OF SELF ADHESIVE
TAPES AND OTHER PACKAGING MATERIALS

on behalf of 1QC
This Certificate Number GR/149/2003-1 Ia@
REISSUED ON 4/12/2015

INTERNATIONAL QUAUTY CERTIFICATION

IS VALID UNTIL 3/12/2018

Doiranis 191 Str., GR-17673 Kallithea, Hellas

ur Stan

Certificate Of Assessment
International Quality Certification

hereby grants to:

OBS Packaging (M) Sdn Bhd

whose quality management system is in conformance with the standard:

ELOT EN ISO 14001:2004
the right to be listed in the IQC Registry for the following scope(s):

PRODUCTION OF GLUE - PRODUCTION AND SALES OF SELF ADHESIVE
TAPES AND OTHER PACKAGING MATERIALS

Signed

on behalf of 1QC
This Certificate Number GR/149/2003-3 Ia@
REISSUED ON 4/12/2015

IS VALID UNTIL 3/12/2018 —

Doiranis 191 Str., GR-17673 Kallithea, Hellas







Model No.
(#5980)

80A

58Y

90A

25P

KRV

36Y

19V

Material & Adhesive

Colour

Crepe Paper

Crepe Paper

Crepe Paper

Crepe Paper

Crepe Paper

Crepe Paper

Crepe Paper

Technical Information and Product Use

Nej¥igel!
Rubber

Natural
Rubber

Nejligel!
Rubber

Nejligel!
Rubber

Natural
Rubber

Natural
Rubber

Natural
Rubber

Total
Thickness
(mic)
120

130

125

130

130

160

125

Adhesion
to Steel
(N/in)
>4

> 6

> 4.5

>6.3

>3.5

>6

>5.5

Elongation Temperature

()

10

10

14

Resistance
(°C)
60

60

60

60

90

60

60

Water
Resistant

Yes

uv
Resistant

Physical and performance characteristics shown above are obtained from tests recommended by PSTC, ASTM, ISO, government agencies or Omark Worldwide, Quality Assurance and Technical Service departments. Figures shown refer to average values only, based on tests carried out in laboratory with controlled
environmental conditions and are not valid for specification. The company reserves the right to modify or change the products at any fime without nofice.

The accuracy or completeness of such information is not guaranteed. The technical information, suggestions and other statements contained in this document have been compiled for your guidance and usage. Omark Worldwide reminds the user of the products to make sure that the product is used as per the instructions
and suggestions provided. Customers are required to do their own testing under their working condition for their intended application.
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Model No.
(#5995)

90A

63A

88A

15P

50A

84U

40A

Material & Adhesive

Colour

Crepe Paper

Crepe Paper

Crepe Paper

Crepe Paper

Crepe Paper

Crepe Paper

Crepe Paper

Technical Information and Product Use

Natural
Rubber

Natural
Rubber

Natural
Rubber

Natural
Rubber

Natural
Rubber

Natural
Rubber

Natural
Rubber

Total
Thickness
(mic)
120

130

135

125

130

140

140

Adhesion
to Steel
(N/in)
> 4.5

>7.5

>9.5

>5.0

>3.2

>7.25

>5.5

Elongation Temperature

(%)

10

10

10

Resistance
(°C)
60

80

80

90

100

80

80

Water
Resistant

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

uv
Resistant

Physical and performance characteristics shown above are obtained from tests recommended by PSTC, ASTM, ISO, government agencies or Omark Worldwide, Quality Assurance and Technical Service departments. Figures shown refer to average values only, based on tests carried out in laboratory with controlled
environmental conditions and are not valid for specification. The company reserves the right to modify or change the products at any time without nofice.

The accuracy or completeness of such information is not guaranteed. The technical information, suggestions and other statements contained in this document have been compiled for your guidance and usage. Omark Worldwide reminds the user of the products to make sure that the product is used as per the instructions
and suggestions provided. Customers are required to do their own testing under their working condition for their intended application.
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Model No. Material & Adhesive [[el o]} Adhesion Elongation Temperature Water uv
(#5993) Colour Thickness to Steel 9, Resistance Resistant Resistant
(mic) (N/in) (°C)
64S Crepe Paper Natural 135 > 6.0 8 85 Yes -
Rubber
®

40A Crepe Paper Natural 140 >5.5 10 80 Yes -
Rubber
o

30V Crepe Paper Natural 135 >7.2 9 100 Yes Yes
Rubber (7 Day)
o

34A Crepe Paper Natural 130 > 3.2 10 100 Yes -
Rubber

4TA Crepe Paper Natural 140 > 5.5 11 120 Yes -
Rubber
®

36P Crepe Paper Natural 135 > 6.9 8 90 Yes -

Rubber
@ o

99A Crepe Paper Natural 145 > 4.5 8 120 Yes -

Rubber
o0

Technical Information and Product Use

Physical and performance characteristics shown above are obtained from tests recommended by PSTC, ASTM, ISO, government agencies or Omark Worldwide, Quality Assurance and Technical Service departments. Figures shown refer to average values only, based on tests carried out in laboratory with controlled
environmental conditions and are not valid for specification. The company reserves the right fo modify or change the products at any fime without nofice.

The accuracy or completeness of such information is not guaranteed. The technical information, suggestions and other statements contained in this document have been compiled for your guidance and usage. Omark Worldwide reminds the user of the products to make sure that the product is used as per the instructions
and suggestions provided. Customers are required to do their own testing under their working condition for their intended application.






Model No.
(#5965)

500

30P

35V

40P

36R

31A

37A

Material &
Colour

Washi Paper

Washi Paper

Washi Paper

Washi Paper

Washi Paper

PVC Film

PVC Film

Technical Information and Product Use

Adhesive

Acrylic,
Water Based

Acrylic,
Water Based

Acrylic,
Water Based

Acrylic,
Water Based

Acrylic,
Water Based

Natural
Rubber

Natural
Rubber

Total
Thickness
(mic)
100

90

85

90

80

120

120

Adhesion
to Steel
(N/in)
> 4.0

> 3.6

>5.0

> 4.2

>2.5

Elongation Temperature

()

8%S

3.5

150

180

Resistance
(°C)
120

80

120

120

120

150

150

Water
Resistant

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

uv
Resistant

Yes
(1 Day)

Yes
(20 Day)

Yes
(3 Day)

Yes
(3 Day)

Physical and performance characteristics shown above are obtained from tests recommended by PSTC, ASTM, ISO, government agencies or Omark Worldwide, Quality Assurance and Technical Service departments. Figures shown refer to average values only, based on tests carried out in laboratory with controlled
environmental conditions and are not valid for specification. The company reserves the right to modify or change the products at any fime without nofice.

The accuracy or completeness of such information is not guaranteed. The technical information, suggestions and other statements contained in this document have been compiled for your guidance and usage. Omark Worldwide reminds the user of the products to make sure that the product is used as per the instructions
and suggestions provided. Customers are required to do their own testing under their working condition for their intended application.
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Model No.
(#5993)

50V

90S

21P

855

51V

93A

125

Material &
Colour

Crepe Paper

Crepe Paper

Crepe Paper

Crepe Paper

Crepe Paper

Crepe Paper

Crepe Paper

Adhesive

Natural
Rubber

Acrylic,
Solvent
Based

Acrylic,
Water Based

Acrylic,
Water Based

Acrylic,
Water Based

Acrylic,
Water Based

Natural
Rubber

Total
Thickness
(mic)
150

130

135

130

145

135

145

Adhesion
to Steel
(N/in)
>7.9

> 4.75

>3.5

>3.75

> 6.2

>3.0

>8.3

Elongation Temperature

(%)

8.5

8.5

10

10

Resistance
(°C)
120

120

Water
Resistant

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

uv
Resistant

Yes
(10 Day)

Yes
(15 Day)

Yes
(7 Day)

Yes
(7 Day)

Yes
(10 Day)

Yes
(7 Day)

Yes
(7 Day)

Technical Information and Product Use

Physical and performance characteristics shown above are obtained from tests recommended by PSTC, ASTM, ISO, government agencies or Omark Worldwide, Quality Assurance and Technical Service departments. Figures shown refer to average values only, based on tests carried out in laboratory with controlled
environmental conditions and are not valid for specification. The company reserves the right fo modify or change the products at any fime without noftice.

The accuracy or completeness of such information is not guaranteed. The technical information, suggestions and other statements contained in this document have been compiled for your guidance and usage. Omark Worldwide reminds the user of the products to make sure that the product is used as per the instructions
and suggestions provided. Customers are required to do their own testing under their working condition for their intended application.
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OBS Packaging (M) Sdn Bhd




